
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/08/2021 143,666 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 442 0.0000

02/08/2021 143,343 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 322 0.0000

03/08/2021 142,909 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 434 0.0000

04/08/2021 142,612 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 297 0.0000

05/08/2021 142,188 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 424 0.0000

06/08/2021 141,925 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 263 0.0000

07/08/2021 141,486 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 440 0.0000

08/08/2021 141,243 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 243 0.0000

09/08/2021 140,826 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 417 0.0000

10/08/2021 140,628 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 198 0.0000

11/08/2021 140,219 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 410 0.0000

12/08/2021 139,800 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 419 0.0000

13/08/2021 139,603 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 197 0.0000

14/08/2021 139,164 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 439 0.0000

15/08/2021 138,728 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 436 0.0000

16/08/2021 138,475 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 253 0.0000

17/08/2021 138,034 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 441 0.0000

18/08/2021 137,789 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 246 0.0000

19/08/2021 137,565 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 224 0.0000

20/08/2021 137,132 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 433 0.0000

21/08/2021 136,714 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 418 0.0000

22/08/2021 136,528 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 186 0.0000

23/08/2021 136,101 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 427 0.0000

24/08/2021 135,836 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 265 0.0000

25/08/2021 135,414 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 422 0.0000

26/08/2021 135,179 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 235 0.0000

27/08/2021 134,758 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 421 0.0000

28/08/2021 134,580 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 178 0.0000

29/08/2021 134,169 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 411 0.0000

30/08/2021 133,782 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 387 0.0000

31/08/2021 133,684 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 98 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


